ALBATROS CABALLEROS

07:45
07:54
08:03
08:12
08:21
08:30
08:39
08:48
08:57
09:06
09:15
09:24
09:33
09:42
09:51
10:00
10:09
10:18
10:27
10:36
10:45
10:54
11:03
11:12
11:21
11:30
11:39
11:48
11:57
12:06

AREA METROPOLITANA

CENTRO CUYO

SUR

GARCILAZO Valentin

SUR DEL LITORAL

GIANANTONIO, Luca

ANDANT Rafael

CARDOZO EMILIANO

HERRERA VEGAS Joaquin

CAVANAGH Tomas

ALDANA Juan Manuel

BORGA Ramiro

Torneo Nacional Junior

HORARIOS DE SALIDAS -DIA 1

Club Mar del Plata Los Acantilados

JUEVES 18 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2014

MAR Y SIERRAS

INTERNACIONALES

LITORAL

NOROESTE ARGENTINO

CORDOBA

FENOBA

NORDESTE ARGENTINO

LAGUNA / AMARILLA

KEILER Nicolas DEL REAL Edgardo ACOSTA Exequiel
BRION Maximiliano VERA Santiago RODRIGUEZ CONSOLI Gastén
ESPARZA Julio GIULIANO Pedro CAVA Alejo

NELSON Bautista

ADAMOLI Tomas

VENTIERI Bruno

LISTELLO Mateo

BARTOLOME Mateo

GOMEZ Matias

BILBAO Francisco

LINERA PEREZ, Manuel

TROMMERHAUSEN Guido

NARIZZANO Ger6nimo

LARUMBE Ignacio

TROMMERHAUSEN Matias

CARDOZO Marcos

GANZA Facundo

MASTRELLA BASSI, Nicolas

ZULIANI Polo

HALAC Juan Cruz

SANCHEZ Matias

SCARFONE Hugo

VARINI Matias Tomas

BONAMICCI Mateo

VEREA Valentin KNAUS Genaro THIONE Thomas
CARMONA Ignacio Roman NOVILLO SARAVIA Salvador OLLER Agustin

VEGA Tomas FAGAN lan SALVIN Juan Pablo
GALLEGO Abel MENDEZ CANAS Matias ALANIS Facundo
LUCERO Agustin RACCA Mariano LONEGRO Marcos
TISEIRA Alan ROJAS Guillermo MATHO Ricardo
AZCUE Segundo YENIDJEIAN, Aram LUCERO Juan Manuel
GOMAR Tomas MOSCONI Mateo MARADEI Tomas

ROSAS Ignacio

MASTROMARINO Gianfranco

ROJAS José Luis (CHI)

VALDES Ivan (PAR)

VILLARREAL Santiago

ROTHEMBERGER Felipe

RAFU Sami DONADIO Marcos FRENCIA Tomas
MARTIN Estanislao MARTELEUR Jean Paul (URU) PIVETTA Leandro
ESTIVIL Guillermo PIOVANO Franco DE LEON Alejo

ESQUILACHI Hernan

GARCIA Juan Pablo

MARZILIO Vicente

DEL TORO Ramiro

FRANCO Hernan Ramén(h)(PAR)

DUBRA Juan Ignacio

PRIETO Francisco

SCORZATO, Franco

ACOTTO Tomas

ENCINA Vicente (CHI)

ACUNA Tobfas

COLOMBO lan

08:30
08:39
08:48
08:57
09:06
09:15
09:24
09:33
09:42
09:51
10:00
10:09

10:27
10:36
10:45
10:54
11:03
11:12
11:21
11:30
11:39
11:48
11:57
12:06

EAGLES DAMAS

07:45 |GARRON Carolina SUAREZ Milagros RODRIGUEZ Lola
07:54 |SALAS Lara LUNDIN Mia TOMATIS Oriana
08:03 |SIKORA Rosario RIVADA Catalina MONTES Victoria
BIRDIES CABALLEROS 08:12 |RIDAO Guadalupe D'ARCHIVIO Valentina VIGO Josefina
08:21 |PLACIDO Trinidad GORROCHATEGUI Josefina LOKER Eva
MARTIN JUAN PABLO DURET Santiago ALVAREZ Luca 08:30 | HERRLEIN Anna MARTINEZ Guillermina DOMBALD Victoria
SPINELLI Tiziano GARRO Agustin LARROSA Augusto 08:39 |PERGOLINI Faustina CERAVOLO Florencia NEGRI Josefina
CONDE POMAR Santiago MALEPLATE Méaximo CODDINGTON Bautista 08:48 |ACOSTA SOSA Maria Victoria CORONEL Jazmin (PAR) OVIEDO Julieta
DEL CAMPO Nicolas CRESPO Ernesto ELIAS Baltazar 08:57 |AIRA PACE Sofia ERRECART Gimena GAUTHIER Lousian (URU)
BICK Lorenzo ROLON Francisco WINITZKY Ramiro 09:06 |PERIOTTI OMISOLO Antonella DUFEY Florencia (CHI) AZCONA Malena
ALBARRACIN Patricio BANEGAS Octavio MONTES Ramiro 09:15 |PASTENE Catalina (CHI) RENDO Catalina LORIENTE Carola Luz
VEREA Mateo GARCIA Alejo SANTAMARIA Tomas 09:24 |CLEMENTE Candela FERNANDEZ Giovanna (PAR) ROSSI Clara
NOVILLO SARAVIA Andrés MOIONI Dante LONEGRO Martin

ANGELINI Agustin

BREZIK Bautista

EPH ERRA Francisco

VALLEJOS JARA Bautista

CASTRO Enzo Agustin

GODOY Francisco

RUIZ Bautista

PRIEGUE Maximiliano

MISDORP Owen

NUNEZ Dylan

DAMICO Dante

RAIES Francisco

ESPINOSA Santos

HERRLEIN Enrique

CATANEO Valentino

PALACIOS Ezequiel

RODRIGUEZ Joaquin

MAHON Alejo

RODRIGUEZ ACEVEDO Francisco

SCHROEDER Felipe

ANNICHINI Valentino

KOROPESKI Matias

ROMERA Lucas

MARTIN Matias

VALDIVIA Toméas

FERRER Francisco

RIVERO Santiago

ROCA Francisco

SCHELE Santiago (CHI)

MISDORP lan

CARBAJAL Benjamin (URU)

VEAS Benjamin

CLIVIO Mateo

PORCARO Benjamin

PLENGE Erik (PER)

CELIO Santiago

SAHAGUN Francisco

LEOFANTI Dante

FORTLAGE Erich (PAR)

ROUBINEAU Francisco

KRITZER Nicolas

ABBONIZIO Francesco

KIM David (CHI)

LORENTE Martin

BERCHOT Tomés

GALLINGANI Luca

FERNANDEZ Benjamin (PAR)

AZCARATE Cian Jeremias

DI IrC




12:33
12:42
12:51
13:00
13:09
13:18
13:27
13:36
13:45
13:54
14:03
14:12
14:21
14:30
14:39
14:48
14:57
15:06
15:15
15:24
15:33
15:42
15:51
16:00
16:09
16:18
16:27
16:36

EAGLES CABALLEROS

FAIRBAIRN Nicolas

BACQUE Joaquin

DE LUSARRETA Mateo

PAZ Felipe PEREYRA Francisco TAVERNA Patricio
VALLE Santiago CAGNOLI Agustin NAMUR alejandro
RICHELMINI Juan DAROCA Antonio CABRERA Sebastian
SCHROEDER Facundo NARIZZANO Julian ALVAREZ Juan

AVILA Jose Ignacio

SARLO Sebastian

CARDOSO Martin

BARROSO Joaquin

MERLINI Julio

ALVAREZ BALLADARES, Bautista

BILBAO Facundo

GONZALEZ del SOLAR Felipe

COLELLA Tomas

12:33
12:42
12:51
13:00
13:09
13:18
13:27
13:36

ALBATROS DA -
RAMPOLDI Valentina BADINO Paula CALEGARI Sofia
MORESCHI Marianela TRON Lourdes CALLIERA Maria Victoria
CRESCENTINI Renata BUDAI Soffa LAPENNA Guillermina
MEZA Candela RIVADA Candelaria ACOSTA SOSA Maria J.
SAUCEDO Magali LOWE Mia BIANCHI Fernandez Serena

COLOMBO MARIA Cielo

STANKEWITSCH Barbara

TARANTO Irina

ROCA Julieta

MINCIACCA Guillermina

FHURER Milagros

GALLO Selena Lourdes

ANDRESEN Maia

AQUINO Agustina (PAR)

FELTRIN Taiu Matias CONDE POMAR Mateo BIANCHI Marcos 13:45 |[BELINZONI Malena RIDAO Rocio Belén AVILA Camila

ECHEZURI Toméas PRIEGUE Juan Sebastian FERNANDEZ Benjamin 13:54 |[LEESON , Magdalena COLELLA Maria MORGAN Sofia (CHI)
ANDRIN Bautista PARDO GARCIA Ezequiel SAHAGUN Gaston 14:03 [ROSSI Valentina GONZALEZ NAVARRO Milagros PRETTE Viviana (PAR)
LAVALLEN Baltazar CAIIROLI Fabricio AGNOLETTI Juan Martin 14:12 | MUGURUZA Pilar MATTE Antonia (CHI) RENDO Melisa

GAZZOTTI Nicolas ORTIZ Nicolas MISDORP FRANCO Ezequiel 14:21 [LUCERO Carla EDMONDS Laura PASTENE Clara (CHI)
CELANI, Clemente RUBIOLO Nicolas RECAREY Luciano 14:30 [GOMEZ CISTERNA Agustina MARQUES Jimena (URU) DABOS Guadalupe

RUBINO Dante CRESPO Augusto GUEVARA Guido

MORALES Benjamin BOQUETE Benjamin VILLAGRA Benjamin

PRLENDER Martin BENEGAS LYNCH Joaquin RIZZO CISMONDO Luis

IRIARTE Santino ELICHERIBETY Ricardo KREIMER Marcos BIRDIES DAMAS

FRISCIA Braulio CEREZO Diego Armando MEZA Imanol 15:15 |[PEREZ BARRAL Abril SCHAPIRO Delfina

CORIA Benjamin MASSOLO Lucas BICK Valentino 15:24 |DE APARICI Elena NAJUN Olivia NOE Maria Paz

CASTARO Isidoro DABOS Benjamin BERTA Brian 15:33 [ARRAIGADA Camila MARTELEUR Nicole (URU) de la CUESTA AVILA Guadalupe
PAGLIA Mateo KRITZER Thomas ROLDAN Tomas 15:42 |RAMPOLDI Sara FOIGEL Lara GALLO Lucila

POLO Guillermo A WENTZEL César Christian (PAR) |[NOVILLO SARAVIA Bautista 15:51 [VIGO Antonella FHURER Fatima PASTENE Maria Luisa (CHI)
LANA Valentino ARRAGADA Mariano RODRIGUEZ Andrés (CHI) 16:00 [ALDANA, Maria Mercedes ORTIZ Sonsoles (PAR) HERRERA Francisca
OLIVIERI Tomas COLMAN Marcelo (PAR) CASAS ZALAZAR Joaquin 16:09 [VALLEJOS JARA Camila GARRON Pia MAGLIONA Antonia (CHI)
PUENTE Joaquin (URU) LAVIANO Benjamin NAVARRO Nicolas 16:18 | RUFFINELLI Fiorella (PAR) RENZI Victoria RENDO Josefina

ZAVALA Lucas

RODRIGUEZ BARRI Exequiel

SEPULVEDA Cristébal (CHI)

OLIVA PINTO Gonzalo

BAILLERES Santiago

FERRANDEZ Gregorio

ON\NUGUL

CRUCE




